BRIDGE EMBARGO
RESOLUTION
o 19+ 30 _ _
WHEREAS: The Board of Supervisors is empowered under authority of Sections 321.236 Sub. (8), 321.255
and 321.471 to 321.473 to prohibit the operation of vehicles or impose limitations as to the weight thereof on
designated highways or highway structures under their jurisdiction, and

WHEREAS: several bridges require posted weight limitations, an update to posted weight limitation, closure, or
removal of posted weight limitations because of inspection by the Jasper County Highway Department or there
designated agent.

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED by the Jasper County Board of Supervisors that vehicle load limits
and closures be placed as follows:
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Approved this 16" day of April, 2019.

Denny Carpenter, Chairman Board of Supervisors Lévvmj; Cc!/w/fLé/u/ A

ATTEST : Dennis Parrott, County Auditor
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[PBINO| Weight Limit | PBINO | Weight Limit

AO1  LEGAL 20 LEGAL
A2  LEGAL Co1 15 TONS

AO3  LEGAL » c23 LEGAL

AO4  LEGAL - C26 LEGAL

AO5  LEGAL c27 LEGAL

AO6  LEGAL D01 426, 540, 640/ALL VEHICLES
AO8 23 TONS D05 25 TONS ‘
A09  LEGAL D06 LEGAL

A10  LEGAL ' ' D09 LEGAL

A1l  LEGAL D10 LEGAL

Al2  LEGAL-CMP D11 LEGAL

Al4  LEGAL D14 20 TONS

A15  LEGAL D15  LEGAL-CMP

Al6  LEGAL D16 LEGAL

A17  LEGAL-LWC D17 10 TONS

A18  LEGAL D18 LEGAL

BO1  LEGAL D19 LEGAL

BO2 20 TONS ' EO1 5 TONS

BO3  20TONS E02  LEGAL

BO5 |10 TONS ' ' ' E03 LEGAL

BO6  LEGAL | E04  LEGAL

BO7  15TONS EO5 LEGAL

BO8  LEGAL EO6 15 TONS

BO9  LEGAL ' EO7 LEGAL

B1I0  LEGAL EO8 LEGAL

B11  CLOSED - REMOVED , E09 LEGAL

B13  LEGAL E11 20 TONS

B14  LEGAL E12 LEGAL - LWC

B15 24 TONS E14  20TONS

B16  CLOSED - REMOVED E15 LEGAL

C02  20TONS E16 20 TONS

'C04  CLOSED - REMOVED E17 LEGAL -
C05  25TONS E18  LEGAL

C06  15TONS E19 20 TONS

C08  LEGAL E20 LEGAL

C09  CLOSED/OUT OF SYSTEM E21 20 TONS

C10  20TONS E22 LEGAL

C11  LEGAL E24 9 TONS

C12  15TONS E25  LEGAL

C13  LEGAL FO1 420, 530, 630 ALL VEHICLES
Cl4  LEGAL FO2 LEGAL/ALUM ARCH
C15  LEGAL FO3 BRIDGE

C16  LEGAL FO4 15 TONS

C18  LEGAL FO5 LEGAL

C19 LEGAL , FO6 LEGAL



| PBINo |

FO7
FO9
F10
F12
F13
F19
F20
F21
F31
Go1
G02
GO3
G04
GO5
GO6
G09
G10
G11
G12
G13
G18
G19
G21
G22
G25
&7
G28
G30
G34
G35
HO1
HO3
HO4
HO6
HO7
HO8
HO9
H10
H11
H12
H13
H14
H15
101
102

HO2

Weight Limit
LEGAL
LEGAL
LEGAL
LEGAL
LEGAL
6 TONS
LEGAL

~ LEGAL

LEGAL

20 TONS

LEGAL
LEGAL

LEGAL

LEGAL

LEGAL

LEGAL

LEGAL

LEGAL - CMP

LEGAL

LEGAL

LEGAL

LEGAL

LEGAL

23 TONS

LEGAL

25 TONS/ONE TRUCK
24 TONS

LEGAL

LEGAL

428, 540, 640/ALL VEHICLES
LEGAL

20 TONS
410, 515, 615 ALL VEHCHILES
LEGAL

LEGAL

LEGAL -CMP

LEGAL

413, 520, 620 ALL VEHICLES
LEGAL

LEGAL

LEGAL

CLOSED

LEGAL

420, 533, 633

LEGAL

LEGAL

PBI No Weight Limit
104 CLOSED
105 LEGAL
107 12 TONS
108 LEGAL
109 LEGAL
110  LEGAL
111 10 TONS 7
112 CLOSED - REMOVED
113 LEGAL
115 LEGAL
116 LEGAL
117 LEGAL
118 LEGAL
119 LEGAL
120 426, 540, 640
121 CLOSED - REMOVED
122 LEGAL
Jo1 LEGAL
102 LEGAL
J03 20 TONS
J05 LEGAL
J06 LEGAL
107 LEGAL
Jo8 15 TONS
J09 LEGAL
J10 LEGAL |
1 LEGAL/ONE LANE
J12 LEGAL
113 LEGAL
116 LEGAL
118 LEGAL
20 LEGAL
KO1 LEGAL
KOS 20 TONS
K06 LEGAL
K08 LEGAL
K09 25 TONS
K10 27 TONS
K11 420, 530, 635
K13 LEGAL
K14 LEGAL
K15 LEGAL
K19 LEGAL
K21 LEGAL
K22 LEGAL
K24 LEGAL



| PBINo | Weight Limit | PBI No Weight Limit

K26  CLOSED -REMOVED NO2 LEGAL
K28  LEGAL NO3 LEGAL

K30  LEGAL NO4 LEGAL

K32  LEGAL NO5 LEGAL

K33  LEGAL NO6 LEGAL

K35  LEGAL NO8 LEGAL

K36  LEGAL NO9 LEGAL

01  25TONS N10  15TONS

102  LEGAL | N12 LEGAL/METAL ARCH

03  LEGAL N13 LEGAL

06  LEGAL N14 20 TONS

07  LEGAL N17 20 TONS

08  LEGAL ' N18 LEGAL

L10 20 TONS | N21 LEGAL

112 LEGAL N22 LEGAL

L13  25TONS N23 LEGAL

L14  LEGAL N24 CLOSED

16  LEGAL N26 LEGAL

L17 20 TONS » 001 25 TONS

L18  15TONS , 004 LEGAL

L19  LEGAL 005 25 TONS/ALL VEHICLES
20 LEGAL | 006 427, 540, 640/ALL VEHICLES
121  LEGAL 007 LEGAL

22 24 TONS 008 LEGAL

124  LEGAL 009 LEGAL

25 20 TONS 010 428, 540, 640/ ALL VEHICLES
126  CLOSED - REMOVED 011 428,540,640/ALL VEHICLES
27  LEGAL 012 LEGAL

128 LEGAL 013 LEGAL

129  LEGAL 015 LEGAL

131 20 TONS 017 LEGAL

MO1  LEGAL - 018  LEGAL -

M02  LEGAL , 019 426/539/640/ALL VEHICLES
M03  LEGAL 024 LEGAL

MO5  LEGAL PO1 20 TONS

M07  LEGAL P04 LEGAL

M10  LEGAL/ONE TRUCK PO5 LEGAL

M1l  LEGAL PO6 LEGAL

M12  LEGAL PO7 LEGAL

M14  15TONS PO8 LEGAL

M15 424,536, 640/ALL VEHICLES P12 LEGAL

M16  LEGAL P13 CLOSED - REMOVED

M17  LEGAL P15 LEGAL

M19  LEGAL P16 LEGAL

M22  LEGAL P18 LEGAL

M23 LEGAL P21 LEGAL



| PBI No |

Qo1
Q02
Qo3
Qo4
Qo5
Qo6
Qo7
Qo8
Qo9
Q13
Q14
Q15
Q16
Q18
Q19
RO1
RO2

RO3

RO4
RO5
RO8
R11
R13

R15
R16
R18
R19
R20
R25
S03

so4

S11
S12
513
S14
S15
S18
S20
S23
S24
S25
S26
528
S30
S32

so7

Weight Limit
LEGAL
LEGAL
LEGAL
LEGAL
LEGAL
LEGAL

" CLOSED

LEGAL
CLOSED
LEGAL
LEGAL
LEGAL
LEGAL
LEGAL
LEGAL
15 TONS -

" |LEGAL

LEGAL
LEGAL
25 TONS
LEGAL
25 TONS/NARROW
CLOSED
LEGAL
CLOSED
LEGAL
LEGAL
20 TONS
LEGAL
LEGAL
25 TONS

LEGAL
10 TONS
LEGAL
20 TONS/ONE LANE
20 TONS

LEGAL

LEGAL

422 537 637

20 TONS

20 TONS

20 TONS

LEGAL

LEGAL

LEGAL

LEGAL

PBI No

533
s34
535
$36
T01
T02
T03
T04
T05
T06
T07
T08
T13
T18
T19
T20
T21
T22
128
T24
T25
T26.
Q17

Weight Limit
20 TONS
20 TONS
LEGAL
LEGAL
LEGAL
426 537 637
LEGAL

_ LEGAL/NARROW

25 TONS

LEGAL

LEGAL

LEGAL

LEGAL

20 TONS

LEGAL

LEGAL

15 TONS

LEGAL

LEGAL 7
415, 523, 623/ONE LANE
LEGAL

LEGAL

417 529 629



