BRIDGE EMBARGO RESOLUTION

WHEREAS: The Board of Supervisors is empowered under authority of Sections 321.236 Sub. (8), 321.255 and 321.471 to 321.473 to prohibit the operation of vehicles or impose limitations as to the weight thereof on designated highways or highway structures under their jurisdiction, and

WHEREAS: several bridges require posted weight limitations, an update to posted weight limitation, closure, or removal of posted weight limitations because of inspection by the Jasper County Highway Department or there designated agent.

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED by the Jasper County Board of Supervisors that vehicle load limits and closures be placed as follows:

YEA: Carpenter, Cupples, Talsma
IAY:
Approved this 16 th day of April, 2019.
Denny Carpenter, Chairman Board of Supervisors <u>Venny Carpenter</u>
ATTEST : Dennis Parrott, County Auditor
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,

Book 21

4/16/19

Page 287

A01	PBI No	Weight Limit
A03	A01	LEGAL
A04 LEGAL A05 LEGAL A06 LEGAL A08 23 TONS A09 LEGAL A10 LEGAL A11 LEGAL A11 LEGAL A12 LEGAL - CMP A14 LEGAL A15 LEGAL A16 LEGAL A17 LEGAL A17 LEGAL A18 LEGAL B01 LEGAL B01 LEGAL B02 20 TONS B03 20 TONS B03 20 TONS B05 10 TONS B06 LEGAL B07 15 TONS B08 LEGAL B10 LEGAL B11 CLOSED - REMOVED B13 LEGAL B14 LEGAL B15 24 TONS B16 CLOSED - REMOVED C02 20 TONS C04 CLOSED - REMOVED C05 25 TONS C06 15 TONS C08 LEGAL C09 CLOSED/OUT OF SYSTEM C10 LEGAL C11 LEGAL C12 15 TONS C13 LEGAL C14 LEGAL C15 LEGAL C16 LEGAL C16 LEGAL C17 LEGAL C17 LEGAL C18 LEGAL C18 LEGAL C19 LEGAL C10 LEGAL C10 LEGAL C11 LEGAL C11 LEGAL C12 LEGAL C13 LEGAL C14 LEGAL C15 LEGAL C16 LEGAL C17 LEGAL C17 LEGAL C18 LEGAL C18 LEGAL C19 LEGAL C19 LEGAL C10 LEGAL C11 LEGAL C11 LEGAL C12 LEGAL C13 LEGAL C14 LEGAL C15 LEGAL C16 LEGAL C17 LEGAL C17 LEGAL C18 LEGAL	A02	LEGAL
A05	A03	LEGAL
A06	A04	LEGAL
A08	A05	LEGAL
A09	A06	LEGAL
A10	A08	23 TONS
A11	A09	LEGAL
A12	A10	LEGAL
A14	A11	LEGAL
A15	A12	LEGAL - CMP
A16	A14	LEGAL
A17	A15	LEGAL
A18	A16	LEGAL
A18	***************************************	LEGAL - LWC
B01		
B02 20 TONS B03 20 TONS B05 10 TONS B06 LEGAL B07 15 TONS B08 LEGAL B10 LEGAL B11 CLOSED - REMOVED B13 LEGAL B14 LEGAL B15 24 TONS B16 CLOSED - REMOVED C02 20 TONS C04 CLOSED - REMOVED C05 25 TONS C06 15 TONS C08 LEGAL C10 20 TONS C11 LEGAL C12 15 TONS C13 LEGAL C14 LEGAL C15 LEGAL C16 LEGAL C18 LEGAL		
B05 10 TONS B06 LEGAL B07 15 TONS B08 LEGAL B09 LEGAL B10 LEGAL B11 CLOSED - REMOVED B13 LEGAL B14 LEGAL B15 24 TONS B16 CLOSED - REMOVED C02 20 TONS C04 CLOSED - REMOVED C05 25 TONS C06 15 TONS C08 LEGAL C09 CLOSED/OUT OF SYSTEM C10 20 TONS C11 LEGAL C12 15 TONS C13 LEGAL C14 LEGAL C15 LEGAL C16 LEGAL C18 LEGAL	B02	20 TONS
B06 LEGAL B07 15 TONS B08 LEGAL B10 LEGAL B11 CLOSED - REMOVED B13 LEGAL B14 LEGAL B15 24 TONS B16 CLOSED - REMOVED C02 20 TONS C04 CLOSED - REMOVED C05 25 TONS C06 15 TONS C08 LEGAL C09 CLOSED/OUT OF SYSTEM C10 20 TONS C11 LEGAL C12 15 TONS C13 LEGAL C14 LEGAL C15 LEGAL C16 LEGAL C16 LEGAL C17 LEGAL C18 LEGAL	B03	20 TONS
B07 15 TONS B08 LEGAL B09 LEGAL B10 LEGAL B11 CLOSED - REMOVED B13 LEGAL B14 LEGAL B15 24 TONS B16 CLOSED - REMOVED C02 20 TONS C04 CLOSED - REMOVED C05 25 TONS C06 15 TONS C08 LEGAL C10 20 TONS C11 LEGAL C12 15 TONS C13 LEGAL C14 LEGAL C15 LEGAL C16 LEGAL C18 LEGAL	B05	10 TONS
B08 LEGAL B09 LEGAL B10 LEGAL B11 CLOSED - REMOVED B13 LEGAL B14 LEGAL B15 24 TONS B16 CLOSED - REMOVED C02 20 TONS C04 CLOSED - REMOVED C05 25 TONS C06 15 TONS C08 LEGAL C10 20 TONS C11 LEGAL C12 15 TONS C13 LEGAL C14 LEGAL C15 LEGAL C16 LEGAL C18 LEGAL	B06	LEGAL
B09 LEGAL B10 LEGAL B11 CLOSED - REMOVED B13 LEGAL B14 LEGAL B15 24 TONS B16 CLOSED - REMOVED C02 20 TONS C04 CLOSED - REMOVED C05 25 TONS C06 15 TONS C08 LEGAL C10 20 TONS C11 LEGAL C12 15 TONS C13 LEGAL C14 LEGAL C15 LEGAL C16 LEGAL C18 LEGAL	B07	15 TONS
B10 LEGAL B11 CLOSED - REMOVED B13 LEGAL B14 LEGAL B15 24 TONS B16 CLOSED - REMOVED C02 20 TONS C04 CLOSED - REMOVED C05 25 TONS C06 15 TONS C08 LEGAL C09 CLOSED/OUT OF SYSTEM C10 20 TONS C11 LEGAL C12 15 TONS C13 LEGAL C14 LEGAL C15 LEGAL C15 LEGAL C16 LEGAL C17 LEGAL C18 LEGAL C18 LEGAL	B08	LEGAL
B11 CLOSED - REMOVED B13 LEGAL B14 LEGAL B15 24 TONS B16 CLOSED - REMOVED C02 20 TONS C04 CLOSED - REMOVED C05 25 TONS C06 15 TONS C08 LEGAL C09 CLOSED/OUT OF SYSTEM C10 20 TONS C11 LEGAL C12 15 TONS C13 LEGAL C14 LEGAL C15 LEGAL C15 LEGAL C16 LEGAL C176 LEGAL C18 LEGAL C18 LEGAL	B09	LEGAL
B13 LEGAL B14 LEGAL B15 24 TONS B16 CLOSED - REMOVED C02 20 TONS C04 CLOSED - REMOVED C05 25 TONS C06 15 TONS C08 LEGAL C09 CLOSED/OUT OF SYSTEM C10 20 TONS C11 LEGAL C12 15 TONS C13 LEGAL C14 LEGAL C15 LEGAL C16 LEGAL C18 LEGAL	B10	LEGAL
B14 LEGAL B15 24 TONS B16 CLOSED - REMOVED C02 20 TONS C04 CLOSED - REMOVED C05 25 TONS C06 15 TONS C08 LEGAL C09 CLOSED/OUT OF SYSTEM C10 20 TONS C11 LEGAL C12 15 TONS C13 LEGAL C14 LEGAL C15 LEGAL C16 LEGAL C18 LEGAL	B11	CLOSED - REMOVED
B15	B13	LEGAL
B16 CLOSED - REMOVED C02 20 TONS C04 CLOSED - REMOVED C05 25 TONS C06 15 TONS C08 LEGAL C09 CLOSED/OUT OF SYSTEM C10 20 TONS C11 LEGAL C12 15 TONS C13 LEGAL C14 LEGAL C15 LEGAL C16 LEGAL C18 LEGAL	B14	LEGAL
C02 20 TONS C04 CLOSED - REMOVED C05 25 TONS C06 15 TONS C08 LEGAL C09 CLOSED/OUT OF SYSTEM C10 20 TONS C11 LEGAL C12 15 TONS C13 LEGAL C14 LEGAL C15 LEGAL C16 LEGAL C16 LEGAL C17 LEGAL C18 LEGAL C18 LEGAL	B15	24 TONS
C04 CLOSED - REMOVED C05 25 TONS C06 15 TONS C08 LEGAL C09 CLOSED/OUT OF SYSTEM C10 20 TONS C11 LEGAL C12 15 TONS C13 LEGAL C14 LEGAL C15 LEGAL C16 LEGAL C16 LEGAL C18 LEGAL	B16	CLOSED - REMOVED
C05	C02	20 TONS
C06	C04	CLOSED - REMOVED
C08	C05	25 TONS
C09 CLOSED/OUT OF SYSTEM C10 20 TONS C11 LEGAL C12 15 TONS C13 LEGAL C14 LEGAL C15 LEGAL C16 LEGAL C16 LEGAL C18 LEGAL	C06	15 TONS
C10 20 TONS C11 LEGAL C12 15 TONS C13 LEGAL C14 LEGAL C15 LEGAL C16 LEGAL C18 LEGAL	C08	LEGAL
C11	C09	CLOSED/OUT OF SYSTEM
C12	C10	20 TONS
C13 LEGAL C14 LEGAL C15 LEGAL C16 LEGAL C18 LEGAL	C11	LEGAL
C14 LEGAL C15 LEGAL C16 LEGAL C18 LEGAL	C12	15 TONS
C15 LEGAL C16 LEGAL C18 LEGAL	C13	LEGAL
C15 LEGAL C16 LEGAL C18 LEGAL	C14	LEGAL
C16 LEGAL C18 LEGAL	AND ADDRESS OF THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF	LEGAL
C18 LEGAL	-	The second secon
		AND THE RESERVE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT

C20	PBI No	Weight Limit
C23	C20	LEGAL
C26	C21	15 TONS
C27	C23	LEGAL
D01	C26	LEGAL
D05 25 TONS D06 LEGAL D09 LEGAL D10 LEGAL D11 LEGAL D14 20 TONS D15 LEGAL - CMP D16 LEGAL D17 10 TONS D18 LEGAL E01 5 TONS E02 LEGAL E03 LEGAL E04 LEGAL E05 LEGAL E06 15 TONS E07 LEGAL E08 LEGAL E09 LEGAL E11 20 TONS E12 LEGAL - LWC E14 20 TONS E15 LEGAL E16 20 TONS E17 LEGAL E18 LEGAL E19 20 TONS E20 LEGAL E21 20 TONS E22 LEGAL E24 9 TONS E25 LEGAL </td <td>C27</td> <td>LEGAL</td>	C27	LEGAL
D06 LEGAL D09 LEGAL D10 LEGAL D11 LEGAL D14 20 TONS D15 LEGAL - CMP D16 LEGAL D17 10 TONS D18 LEGAL E01 5 TONS E02 LEGAL E03 LEGAL E04 LEGAL E05 LEGAL E06 15 TONS E07 LEGAL E08 LEGAL E11 20 TONS E12 LEGAL - LWC E14 20 TONS E15 LEGAL E16 20 TONS E17 LEGAL E18 LEGAL E19 20 TONS E20 LEGAL E21 20 TONS E22 LEGAL E24 9 TONS E25 LEGAL F01 420, 530, 630 ALL VEHICLES F02 <t< td=""><td>D01</td><td>426, 540, 640/ALL VEHICLES</td></t<>	D01	426, 540, 640/ALL VEHICLES
D09 LEGAL D10 LEGAL D11 LEGAL D14 20 TONS D15 LEGAL - CMP D16 LEGAL D17 10 TONS D18 LEGAL E01 5 TONS E02 LEGAL E03 LEGAL E04 LEGAL E05 LEGAL E06 15 TONS E07 LEGAL E08 LEGAL E11 20 TONS E12 LEGAL - LWC E14 20 TONS E15 LEGAL E16 20 TONS E17 LEGAL E18 LEGAL E19 20 TONS E20 LEGAL E21 20 TONS E22 LEGAL E24 9 TONS E25 LEGAL F01 420, 530, 630 ALL VEHICLES F02 LEGAL/ALUM ARCH F03	D05	25 TONS
D10	D06	LEGAL
D11 LEGAL D14 20 TONS D15 LEGAL - CMP D16 LEGAL D17 10 TONS D18 LEGAL D19 LEGAL E01 5 TONS E02 LEGAL E03 LEGAL E04 LEGAL E05 LEGAL E06 15 TONS E07 LEGAL E08 LEGAL E09 LEGAL E11 20 TONS E12 LEGAL - LWC E14 20 TONS E15 LEGAL E16 20 TONS E17 LEGAL E18 LEGAL E19 20 TONS E20 LEGAL E21 20 TONS E22 LEGAL E24 9 TONS E25 LEGAL F01 420, 530, 630 ALL VEHICLES F02 LEGAL/ALUM ARCH F03	D09	LEGAL
D14	D10	LEGAL
D15 LEGAL - CMP D16 LEGAL D17 10 TONS D18 LEGAL D19 LEGAL E01 5 TONS E02 LEGAL E03 LEGAL E04 LEGAL E05 LEGAL E06 15 TONS E07 LEGAL E08 LEGAL E09 LEGAL E11 20 TONS E12 LEGAL - LWC E14 20 TONS E15 LEGAL E16 20 TONS E17 LEGAL E18 LEGAL E19 20 TONS E20 LEGAL E21 20 TONS E22 LEGAL E24 9 TONS E25 LEGAL F01 420, 530, 630 ALL VEHICLES F02 LEGAL/ALUM ARCH F03 BRIDGE F04 15 TONS	D11	LEGAL
D16 LEGAL D17 10 TONS D18 LEGAL D19 LEGAL E01 5 TONS E02 LEGAL E03 LEGAL E04 LEGAL E05 LEGAL E06 15 TONS E07 LEGAL E08 LEGAL E09 LEGAL E11 20 TONS E12 LEGAL - LWC E14 20 TONS E15 LEGAL E16 20 TONS E17 LEGAL E18 LEGAL E19 20 TONS E20 LEGAL E21 20 TONS E22 LEGAL E24 9 TONS E25 LEGAL F01 420, 530, 630 ALL VEHICLES F02 LEGAL/ALUM ARCH F03 BRIDGE F04 15 TONS	D14	20 TONS
D17	D15	LEGAL - CMP
D18 LEGAL D19 LEGAL E01 5 TONS E02 LEGAL E03 LEGAL E04 LEGAL E05 LEGAL E06 15 TONS E07 LEGAL E08 LEGAL E09 LEGAL E11 20 TONS E12 LEGAL - LWC E14 20 TONS E15 LEGAL E16 20 TONS E17 LEGAL E18 LEGAL E19 20 TONS E20 LEGAL E21 20 TONS E22 LEGAL E24 9 TONS E25 LEGAL F01 420, 530, 630 ALL VEHICLES F02 LEGAL/ALUM ARCH F03 BRIDGE F04 15 TONS	D16	LEGAL
D19	D17	10 TONS
E01 5 TONS E02 LEGAL E03 LEGAL E04 LEGAL E05 LEGAL E06 15 TONS E07 LEGAL E08 LEGAL E09 LEGAL E11 20 TONS E12 LEGAL - LWC E14 20 TONS E15 LEGAL E16 20 TONS E17 LEGAL E18 LEGAL E19 20 TONS E20 LEGAL E21 20 TONS E22 LEGAL E24 9 TONS E25 LEGAL F01 420, 530, 630 ALL VEHICLES F02 LEGAL/ALUM ARCH F03 BRIDGE F04 15 TONS	D18	LEGAL
E02	D19	LEGAL
E03	E01	5 TONS
E04	E02	LEGAL
E05	E03	LEGAL
E06	E04	LEGAL
E07	E05	LEGAL
E08	E06	15 TONS
E09	E07	LEGAL
E11 20 TONS E12 LEGAL - LWC E14 20 TONS E15 LEGAL E16 20 TONS E17 LEGAL E18 LEGAL E19 20 TONS E20 LEGAL E21 20 TONS E21 20 TONS E22 LEGAL E24 9 TONS E25 LEGAL F01 420, 530, 630 ALL VEHICLES F02 LEGAL/ALUM ARCH F03 BRIDGE F04 15 TONS	E08	LEGAL
E12	E09	LEGAL
E14 20 TONS E15 LEGAL E16 20 TONS E17 LEGAL E18 LEGAL E19 20 TONS E20 LEGAL E21 20 TONS E22 LEGAL E24 9 TONS E25 LEGAL F01 420, 530, 630 ALL VEHICLES F02 LEGAL/ALUM ARCH F03 BRIDGE F04 15 TONS	E11	20 TONS
E15	E12	LEGAL - LWC
E16 20 TONS E17 LEGAL E18 LEGAL E19 20 TONS E20 LEGAL E21 20 TONS E22 LEGAL E24 9 TONS E25 LEGAL F01 420, 530, 630 ALL VEHICLES F02 LEGAL/ALUM ARCH F03 BRIDGE F04 15 TONS	E14	20 TONS
E17	E15	LEGAL
E18	E16	20 TONS
E19 20 TONS E20 LEGAL E21 20 TONS E22 LEGAL E24 9 TONS E25 LEGAL F01 420, 530, 630 ALL VEHICLES F02 LEGAL/ALUM ARCH F03 BRIDGE F04 15 TONS	E17	LEGAL
E20	E18	LEGAL
E21 20 TONS E22 LEGAL E24 9 TONS E25 LEGAL F01 420, 530, 630 ALL VEHICLES F02 LEGAL/ALUM ARCH F03 BRIDGE F04 15 TONS	E19	20 TONS
E22 LEGAL E24 9 TONS E25 LEGAL F01 420, 530, 630 ALL VEHICLES F02 LEGAL/ALUM ARCH F03 BRIDGE F04 15 TONS	E20	LEGAL
E24 9 TONS E25 LEGAL F01 420, 530, 630 ALL VEHICLES F02 LEGAL/ALUM ARCH F03 BRIDGE F04 15 TONS	E21	
E25	E22	The state of the s
F01 420, 530, 630 ALL VEHICLES F02 LEGAL/ALUM ARCH F03 BRIDGE F04 15 TONS	Maria to the same of the same	
F02 LEGAL/ALUM ARCH F03 BRIDGE F04 15 TONS		
F03 BRIDGE F04 15 TONS	F01	420, 530, 630 ALL VEHICLES
F04 15 TONS	F02	LEGAL/ALUM ARCH
	F03	BRIDGE
Language Annual Control of the Contr	F04	15 TONS
F05 LEGAL		ARTOLOGICAL CONTROL CO
F06 LEGAL	F06	LEGAL

PBI No	Weight Limit
F07	LEGAL
F09	LEGAL
F10	LEGAL
F12	LEGAL
F13	LEGAL
F19	6 TONS
F20	LEGAL
F21	LEGAL
F31	LEGAL
G01	20 TONS
G02	LEGAL
G03	LEGAL
G04	LEGAL
G05	LEGAL
G06	LEGAL
G09	LEGAL
G10	LEGAL
G11	LEGAL - CMP
G12	LEGAL
G13	LEGAL
G18	LEGAL
G19	LEGAL
G21	LEGAL
G22	23 TONS
G25	LEGAL
G27	25 TONS/ONE TRUCK
G28	24 TONS
G30	LEGAL
G34	LEGAL
G35	428, 540, 640/ALL VEHICLES
H01	LEGAL
H02	20 TONS
H03	410, 515, 615 ALL VEHCHILES
H04	LEGAL
H06	LEGAL
H07	LEGAL -CMP
H08	LEGAL
H09	413, 520, 620 ALL VEHICLES
H10	LEGAL
H11	LEGAL
H12	LEGAL
H13	CLOSED
H14	LEGAL
H15	420, 533, 633
101	LEGAL .
102	LEGAL

. .

PBI No	Weight Limit
104	CLOSED
105	LEGAL
107	12 TONS
108	LEGAL
109	LEGAL
I10	LEGAL
111	10 TONS
l12	CLOSED - REMOVED
l13	LEGAL
l15	LEGAL
116	LEGAL
117	LEGAL
118	LEGAL
119	LEGAL
120	426, 540, 640
121	CLOSED - REMOVED
122	LEGAL
J01	LEGAL
J02	LEGAL
J03	20 TONS
J05	LEGAL
J06	LEGAL
J07	LEGAL
J08	15 TONS
J09	LEGAL
J10	LEGAL
J11	LEGAL/ONE LANE
J12	LEGAL
J13	LEGAL
J16	LEGAL
J18	LEGAL
J20	LEGAL
K01	LEGAL
K05	20 TONS
K06	LEGAL
K08	LEGAL
K09	25 TONS
K10	27 TONS
K11	420, 530, 635
K13	LEGAL
K14	LEGAL
K15	LEGAL
K19	LEGAL
K21	LEGAL
K22	LEGAL
K24	LEGAL

PBI No	Weight Limit
K26	CLOSED -REMOVED
K28	LEGAL
K30	LEGAL
K32	LEGAL
K33	LEGAL
K35	LEGAL
K36	LEGAL
L01	25 TONS
L02	LEGAL
L03	LEGAL
L06	LEGAL
L07	LEGAL
L08	LEGAL
L10	20 TONS
L12	LEGAL
L13	25 TONS
L14	LEGAL
L16	LEGAL
L17	20 TONS
L18	15 TONS
L19	LEGAL
L20	LEGAL
L21	LEGAL
L22	24 TONS
L24	LEGAL
L25	20 TONS
L26	CLOSED - REMOVED
L27	LEGAL
L28	LEGAL
L29	LEGAL
L31	20 TONS
M01	LEGAL
M02	LEGAL
M03	LEGAL
M05	LEGAL
M07	LEGAL
M10	LEGAL/ONE TRUCK
M11	LEGAL
M12	LEGAL
M14	15 TONS
M15	424, 536, 640/ALL VEHICLES
M16	LEGAL
M17	LEGAL
M19	LEGAL
M22	LEGAL
M23	LEGAL

,

PBI No	Weight Limit
N02	LEGAL
N03	LEGAL
N04	LEGAL
N05	LEGAL
N06	LEGAL
N08	LEGAL
N09	LEGAL
N10	15 TONS
N12	LEGAL/METAL ARCH
N13	LEGAL
N14	20 TONS
N17	20 TONS
N18	LEGAL
N21	LEGAL
N22	LEGAL
N23	LEGAL
N24	CLOSED
N26	LEGAL
001	25 TONS
004	LEGAL
005	25 TONS/ALL VEHICLES
006	427, 540, 640/ALL VEHICLES
007	LEGAL
008	LEGAL
009	LEGAL
010	428, 540, 640/ ALL VEHICLES
011	428,540,640/ALL VEHICLES
012	LEGAL
013	LEGAL
015	LEGAL
017	LEGAL
018	LEGAL
019	426/539/640/ALL VEHICLES
024	LEGAL
P01	20 TONS
P04	LEGAL
P05	LEGAL
P06	LEGAL
P07	LEGAL
P08	LEGAL
P12	CLOSED REMOVED
P13	CLOSED - REMOVED
P15	LEGAL
P16	LEGAL
P18	LEGAL
P21	LEGAL

PBI No	Weight Limit
Q01	LEGAL
Q02	LEGAL
Q03	LEGAL
Q04	LEGAL
Q05	LEGAL
Q06	LEGAL
Q07	CLOSED
Q08	LEGAL
Q09	CLOSED
Q13	LEGAL
Q14	LEGAL
Q15	LEGAL
Q16	LEGAL
Q18	LEGAL
Q19	LEGAL
R01	15 TONS
R02	LEGAL
R03	LEGAL
R04	LEGAL
R05	25 TONS
R08	LEGAL
R11	25 TONS/NARROW
R13	CLOSED
R15	LEGAL
R16	CLOSED
R18	LEGAL
R19	LEGAL
R20	20 TONS
R25	LEGAL
S03	LEGAL
S04	25 TONS
S07	LEGAL
S11	10 TONS
S12	LEGAL
S13	20 TONS/ONE LANE
S14	20 TONS
S15	LEGAL
S18	LEGAL
S20	422 537 637
S23	20 TONS
S24	20 TONS
S25	20 TONS
S26	LEGAL
S28	LEGAL
S30	LEGAL
S32	LEGAL

PBI No	Weight Limit
S33	20 TONS
S34	20 TONS
S35	LEGAL
S36	LEGAL
T01	LEGAL
T02	426 537 637
T03	LEGAL
T04	LEGAL/NARROW
T05	25 TONS
T06	LEGAL
T07	LEGAL
T08	LEGAL
T13	LEGAL
T18	20 TONS
T19	LEGAL
T20	LEGAL
T21	15 TONS
T22	LEGAL
T23	LEGAL
T24	415, 523, 623/ONE LANE
T25	LEGAL
T26.	LEGAL
Q17	417 529 629